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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

152
154
155
208
209

210
221
223
301

307
315
316
327
333

336
340
355
356

413
420
433
434
435

436
437
552
632

680
729
738
779
783

791
792
796
797

798
801
820
823
824

825
838

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

178
1278
141
399
497

353
2537
205
653

139
1082
168
111
228

1808
129

4387
171

110
123
532
165
426

276
141
416
109

134
142
281
132
159

791
212

1946
243

158
1272
630

8212
124

187
3261

Skeins

0.1
0.6
0.1
0.2
0.3

0.2
1.1
0.1
0.3

0.1
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.8
0.1
1.9
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.4
0.1
0.9
0.2

0.1
0.6
0.3
3.5
0.1

0.1
1.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

898
902
917
918
920

921
934
938
939

976
3021
3064
3371
3721

3722
3726
3727
3740

3743
3746
3756
3772
3776

3799
3802
3803
3826

3830
3834
3835
3836
3837

3857
3858
3859
3861

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

868
4593

97
2131
1470

158
2819
7644
157

324
88

193
27107
2779

583
561
149
193

265
202
213
218
100

1812
3551
643
386

1417
1007
135
148
739

1209
2195
170
118

Skeins

0.4
2.0
0.1
0.9
0.7

0.1
1.2
3.2
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1

11.3
1.2

0.3
0.3
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.8
1.5
0.3
0.2

0.6
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.4

0.6
1.0
0.1
0.1


